) LoPl
RESULTATER, M@NSTRINGSLOP NR. 1 orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Plass Nr Navn Eier Dist Anv. tid Km.tid
1 - 1 HAGE ELINA TOVE M. BENDIKSEN 1700 3.11.5 1.52.6
2 3 PRINS AMADEUS 3.0G L.K. MALEN 1700 3.18.5 1.56.8
3 4 RAPPTAUSA STALL NORGE RUNDT 1700 3.24.0 2.00.0
4 2 HAFELL KNUT LEIF I.MELBY 1700 3.25.4 2.00.8
%

Side 1



Lor2

RESULTATER, M@NSTRINGSLOGP NR. 2 orkdal Trivpark, 16-05-07
Plass Nr Navn Eier Dist Anv. tid Km.tid

1 2 EROS BARSK HANS LEKNES 1700 2.33.1 1.30.1

2 3 POLE DANCE G.M. @YVIND WAGNHILD 1700 2.33.6 1.30.4

3 1 FLYING ON LINE SVEIN R@STVOLD 1700 2.34.5 1.30.9

4 5 ROYNS BROR RAGNAR FREMSTAD 1720 3.12.9 1.52.2

5 4 SKEIE JERVA THORLEIF DAHL 1720 3.13.6 1.52.6

Side 1



Lor3

RESULTATER, LGP NR. 3 PRGVELGP orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07
Plass Nr Navn Eier Dist Anv. tid Km.tid

1 2 LAUVAS SPRETTEN BROBAKK/JAGER 2100 3.20.8 1.35.6

2 1 JUNI KOSO GUNNAR LORAS 2100 3.26.1 1.38.1

Side 1



LoP4

RESULTATER, LOP NR. 4 MONTEPR@GVEL@P orkdal Travpark, -
16-05-07
Plass Nr Navn Eier Dist Anv. tid Km.tid
1l - 2 VALLEY IVAN JON E.THEODORSEN 2100 2.54.4 1.23.0
2 1 BLACK BUTAN JON E.THEODORSEN 2100 2.54.9 1.23.3 gR
¢

Side 1



LOP5

RESULTATER, LGP NR. 5 PONNILOP orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07
Plass Nr Navn Eier Dist Anv. tid Km.tid

1 5 @VERSTE DAR TOVE B. MUHLE 1800 3.30.6 1.57.0

2 2 TARKAN STIAN STOUM 1620 3.31.1 2.10.3 g

3 3 POLOVER MALI SIMONSEN 1660 3.31.7 2.07.5

4 4 HAVANNA TROT KRISTIN MOGSETH 1660 3.33.8 2.08.8

5 1 MAROON ODD ARVE AUNHAUG 1600 3.34.1 2.13.8

6 6 GNISTANS G. FUTURE MOGSET 1360 3.40.6 2.42.2 g R
?

Side 1



RESULTATER, L@P NR. 6

Plass Nr Navn

1 2 ERGA FANTEN

2 1 VIKINGFAKSA

3 3 GREIS JORUNN
stroket :

4 STJIERNE BORK

LOP6

Eier
FRANK WESTBERG

JOHAN H. HALTLAND
JOSTEIN ENGAN

Side 1

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Dist

1700
1700
1700

Anv. tid Km.tid

2.41.7
2.56.6
2.58.1

1.35.1
1.43.9
1.44.8

g



RESULTATER, LGP NR. 7

Plass

1
2
3

Nr Navn

1 DANNY DELIGHT
3 CREDIT ROLLS
2 FOLSOM FORCE

LOP7

Eier
IRENE L@FALDLI

EDVIN MONSETH
HILDE SCHIEFLOE

Side 1

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Dist

1700
1700
1700

Anv. tid Km.tid

2.
2.
2.

21.9
22.9
29.5

1.23.5
1.24.1
1.27.9 g



RESULTATER,

Plass Nr

PNV WN
[
VIO OKERNON

Disket :

LGP NR. 8

Navn

EIK ODIN
NORBEST
AMOTSLYNET
NORPRINSEN
OYANS STORM
DIANA

RUBB OG STUBB
SBYSET KRABAT

3 LAUVAS ELSE

Stroket :
4

NAVE PILA

LorP8

Eier

STALL GBK

MORTEN BLEKKAN
ANNE M. STEFFENREM
VIGGEN/BI@RKLUND
MYKLEBUST/EGGAN

B. 0OG A. STEINSHAUG
LEIF FISKVIK

LARS BJORN SOYSET

Side 1

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Dist

1700
1700
1700
1700
1740
1740
1720
1700

Anv. tid Km.tid
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RESULTATER,
Plass NP
1 6
2 5
3 1
4 7
5 8
6 4
7 2

stroket :

LGP NR. 9

Navn

STINAS BRAVITA
VILLAS CATO
EVEN ALEXANDER
ALSAKER PERLA
ALSAKER REGENT
VOLL ODIN
BUVOLL ELD

3 HEIMSTAD LOMEN

LOP9

Eier

ROSSVOLDAUNE

JON B. GIONNES
ROLF FURUHAUG
STALL STORMOEN
STALL STORMOEN

LINN OG KARI HARSTAD

LEIF FISKVIK

Side 1

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Dist

2140
2120
2100
2140
2140
2120
2120

Anv. tid Km.tid
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RESULTATER,
Plass Nr
1 1
2 8
3 7
4 3
5 5
6 6
7 4
8 2

LGP NR. 10

Navn

BJGRKLY KVIKKA
VARG KONGEN
NORDLI TUVA
HOLST PIL
SKJEGGEVINNA
S@YSET FENRIS
SVORK SPIKA
TROA KNEKT

LoP10

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Eier

ROSTAD/JONLI
MARGRETE GRAV
SKJGLBERG/GULBRANDS.
ENOKSEN/TOTLAND

H. ROSSVOLLAUNE
LENE SOYSET

KJETIL ELDEN

ERLING LARSEN

Side 1

Dist

2100
2140
2140
2120
2140
2140
2140
2120

Anv. tid Km.tid
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RESULTATER,
Plass Nr
1 3
2 2
3 4
4 5
5 1
6 6

LGP NR. 11

Navn

CRAZY VICTOR
SEASIDE FASHION
SMALLTALK
CORNELIA B.R.
BERA DESIGN

SEXY DIRTY MONEY

Loril

Eier

FINN SKORILD

PER ARNE EGGAN
STALL 10 + MVA
JON E. THEODORSEN
ANNE KVIKNE MO
SVENSK REG.

Side 1

orkdal Travpark, 16-05-07

Dist Anv. tid Km.tid

2120
2120
2120
2140
2100
2160
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1.19.
119,
1.19,
1.19.
1.21.
1.28.
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